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Women / 6 / 11 & Under
Session: 512

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Josie Pangborn6125
Grnd Traverse Bay-MI

9.075 9.375 9.4509.225 37.125
9 2 6 1 1 

1 

Emily Snyder6120
Grand Blanc - MI

9.350 9.050 9.1009.300 36.800
5 3T 4 8 2 

2 

Alexia Pierscinski6008
AGA Gymnastics - MI

9.475 8.700 9.4009.175 36.750
2T 13 8T 2T 3 

3 

Katie Short6119
Grand Blanc - MI

9.100 8.950 9.3009.325 36.675
8 6 3 6 4 

4 

Alyssa Litton6007
AGA Gymnastics - MI

9.050 8.900 9.4009.175 36.525
10T 7 9T 3T 5 

5 

Lyndsey Jamison6078
Downriver - MI

9.400 8.375 9.4009.200 36.375
4 17 7 4T 6 

6 

Payton Lesser6113
Grand Blanc - MI

9.525 8.750 9.3258.750 36.350
1 11 13T 5 7T

7T

Kaitlyn Kelley6205
MCGC - MI

9.475 9.050 9.0258.800 36.350
3T 4T 12 10 8T

8T

Alejandra Juchems6265
Stacey's - MO

8.850 9.475 9.0508.600 35.975
15T 1 16 9 9 

9 

Kierston Bryan6139
Gymnastics Unltd -IN

9.150 8.975 8.9008.900 35.925
7 5 10 11T 10 

10 

Makaila Mann6076
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

9.000 8.525 8.9009.350 35.775
12T 14 2 12T 11 

11 

Maddie Eftink6261
Stacey's - MO

8.850 8.850 8.8009.250 35.750
16T 9T 5 14 12 

12 

Miye Slowik6081
Downriver - MI

9.275 8.725 8.8508.750 35.600
6 12 14T 13 13 

13 

Dahlia Evans6123
Grnd Traverse Bay-MI

8.400 8.875 9.2508.875 35.400
18 8 11 7 14 

14 

Teagan Green6189
J.E.T.S. - MN

9.050 8.850 8.7008.725 35.325
11T 10T 15 15 15 

15 

Ella Rowley6192
J.E.T.S. - MN

8.750 8.200 8.0259.400 34.375
17 18 1 17 16 

16 

Miya Ohashi-Berg6191
J.E.T.S. - MN

8.900 8.500 8.2257.900 33.525
14 15 18 16 17 

17 

Chelsey Burrichter6188
J.E.T.S. - MN

7.700 8.450 7.9507.550 31.650
19 16 19 18 18 

18 

Arisana Stokka6193
J.E.T.S. - MN

9.000 7.450 0.0008.025 24.475
13T 19 17 19 19 

19 
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Women / 6 / 12 Yr Olds
Session: 512

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Williams6010
AGA Gymnastics - MI

9.650 9.000 9.6009.225 37.475
3 7T 6 2T 1 

1 

Allison (Alli) Dolan6004
AGA Gymnastics - MI

9.700 9.250 9.4009.025 37.375
1T 2T 10T 5 2 

2 

Katie Simms6266
Stacey's - MO

9.325 9.250 9.2759.400 37.250
8 3T 1T 9 3 

3 

Jordyn Fortier6124
Grnd Traverse Bay-MI

9.350 9.125 9.6008.950 37.025
6T 5 15 3T 4 

4 

Kelly Wright6267
Stacey's - MO

9.050 9.500 8.8759.400 36.825
14T 1 2T 18 5 

5 

Zy'ana Cuthpert6003
AGA Gymnastics - MI

9.350 9.100 9.0009.025 36.475
7T 6 11T 13 6 

6 

Tyler Fugate6203
MCGC - MI

9.400 9.000 9.3258.700 36.425
4T 8T 19T 6T 7 

7 

Taylor Clark6002
AGA Gymnastics - MI

9.125 9.150 9.3258.775 36.375
12 4 18 7T 8 

8 

Allison Kavinsky6093
Five-Star - OH

9.300 8.700 9.3258.925 36.250
9 13T 16T 8T 9 

9 

Adrianna Bonanno6077
Downriver - MI

9.150 8.750 8.9259.400 36.225
11 12 3T 15 10 

10 

Julia Hattley6086
Euro Stars - MI

9.700 8.100 9.6258.650 36.075
2T 22 21T 1 11 

11 

Kate Steiner6196
Kokomo Flipsters -IN

9.400 8.400 8.9509.150 35.900
5T 19 8 14 12 

12 

Makenna Petrusha6117
Grand Blanc - MI

8.750 8.625 9.0759.200 35.650
22 15 7 11 13 

13 

Jaedyn Feeler6262
Stacey's - MO

9.050 8.200 9.0259.350 35.625
15T 21 5 12 14 

14 

Natalie Haney6263
Stacey's - MO

9.000 8.800 8.7759.000 35.575
18 10 12T 21 15 

15 

River Wheaton6122
Grand Blanc - MI

9.100 8.600 8.9008.925 35.525
13 16 17T 16T 16 

16 

Madison Denecho6244
Platinum - IN

8.700 8.775 9.1258.650 35.250
23T 11 22T 10 17T

17T

Mackenzie Wander6121
Grand Blanc - MI

8.900 8.825 8.8258.700 35.250
19 9 20T 19 18T

18T

Kameryn McKone6048
Bama Bounders - AL

8.800 8.525 8.9008.975 35.200
20T 17 14 17T 19 

19 

Ally Lewis6114
Grand Blanc - MI

9.175 8.500 8.8008.650 35.125
10 18 23T 20 20 

20 

Krista Bendix6243
Platinum - IN

8.800 8.000 8.4509.125 34.375
21T 24 9 22 21 

21 

Courtney Shank6195
Kokomo Flipsters -IN

8.700 8.225 8.4009.000 34.325
24T 20 13T 23 22 

22 

Joanna Williams6159
Hocking Valley - OH

8.700 8.700 8.3008.525 34.225
25T 14T 25 25 23 

23 

Kaitlin Perry6194
Kokomo Flipsters -IN

9.025 8.050 8.3508.600 34.025
17 23 24 24 24 

24 

Aiden Warren6127
Grnd Traverse Bay-MI

9.050 0.000 9.4759.400 27.925
16T 25 4T 4 25 

25 
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Women / 6 / 13 & Over
Session: 512

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Genevieve Pettit6091
Five Star - KY

9.400 9.325 9.3759.250 37.350
2T 1T 7 4 1 

1 

Amanda Sweeney6126
Grnd Traverse Bay-MI

9.200 9.325 9.3509.225 37.100
8 2T 8T 5T 2 

2 

Alyssa Richards6009
AGA Gymnastics - MI

9.075 9.175 9.3509.450 37.050
14 3 3 6T 3 

3 

Anna Harrison6006
AGA Gymnastics - MI

9.350 8.900 9.5508.475 36.275
4T 7T 22 1T 4 

4 

Isabella Henley6264
Stacey's - MO

9.250 8.900 8.6759.300 36.125
7 8T 4T 19 5 

5 

Gabriella Ratliff6206
MCGC - MI

8.950 8.750 8.9009.500 36.100
22 14T 2 14 6 

6 

Baylie Lawson6246
Platinum - IN

9.425 8.750 8.6259.275 36.075
1 15T 6 20 7 

7 

Cassidy Ballinger Boone6087
Five Star - KY

9.150 8.350 9.2509.300 36.050
9T 20 5T 7 8 

8 

Indira Hare6005
AGA Gymnastics - MI

9.000 8.850 9.4508.550 35.850
19T 9T 21 3 9 

9 

Lydia Fuller6245
Platinum - IN

9.150 8.800 9.2008.675 35.825
10* 11* 19 8T 10T

10T

Hanna Miller6090
Five Star - KY

9.000 9.150 8.5009.175 35.825
20T 4 10T 23 11T

11T

Mary O'Connor6141
Gymnastics Unltd -IN

9.150 8.800 9.0258.850 35.825
11* 12* 16T 13 12T

12T

Emily Lundeen6116
Grand Blanc - MI

9.275 8.050 9.5508.850 35.725
6 24T 17T 2T 13 

13 

Maxine Rasnick6250
Prestige - MA

9.400 8.950 8.7508.450 35.550
3T 6 23 17 14 

14 

Emma Fisher6047
Bama Bounders - AL

9.100 8.800 8.6009.025 35.525
13 13T 13 21T 15 

15 

Jenna Milcarek6247
Platinum - IN

9.050 8.050 9.2009.175 35.475
15T 25T 11T 9T 16 

16 

Kristyanna Garcia6204
MCGC - MI

9.000 8.150 9.1508.950 35.250
21T 22 14 11 17T

17T

Renna Hintermeister6190
J.E.T.S. - MN

8.750 8.500 8.8759.125 35.250
24T 18T 12 15 18T

18T

Anna Fricker6092
Five-Star - OH

9.050 8.725 9.2008.000 34.975
16T 16 28 10T 19 

19 

Renee Canterna6088
Five Star - KY

9.025 8.200 8.8508.875 34.950
18 21 15 16 20 

20 

Emma Ball6202
MCGC - MI

9.050 8.850 8.6008.350 34.850
17T 10T 24 22T 21 

21 

Julia Miller6248
Platinum - IN

8.450 8.500 8.2759.225 34.450
27 19T 9T 24 22 

22 

Hannah Beatty6157
Hocking Valley - OH

9.350 7.900 8.1258.825 34.200
5T 26 18 25 23 

23 

Danielle Bobbitt6046
Bama Bounders - AL

8.550 8.675 8.7008.200 34.125
26 17 25T 18 24 

24 

Shaelin McGrath6172
IGI GIJO - IL

8.300 7.500 7.3258.200 31.325
28 27 26T 26 25 

25 
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Women / 6 / 13 & Over
Session: 512

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariena Warnick6082
Downriver - MI

9.150 0.000 9.0508.575 26.775
12T 28T 20 12 26 

26 

VJ Venable6173
IGI GIJO - IL

8.750 0.000 6.8258.025 23.600
25T 29T 27 27 27 

27 

Alexandra Carmean6001
AGA Gymnastics - MI

0.000 9.125 0.0009.525 18.650
29 5 1 28T 28 

28 

Natasha Kathuria6170
IGI GIJO - IL

8.800 8.125 0.0000.000 16.925
23 23 29 29T 29 

29 
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